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TVCC
Navarro College
Young Harris College
Lindenwood University
Columbus State University
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Garden City Community College

NCA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS

CITY
Athens
Corsicana
Young Harris
St Charles
Columbus
Stephenville
San Francisco
Garden City

April 8, 2016

Coed Cheer Division Il

STATE
™
™
GA
MO
GA
™
CA
KS

SuUB
TOTAL
98.75
97.55
93.60
94.45
91.88
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Point Safety
0.25 0.00
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5.25 0.00
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DAY 2
FINAL SCORE
98.50
97.55
91.60
91.45
90.63
87.80
87.50
81.95
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Garden City Community College | 10.00 8.18 8.53 9.00 8.45 8.15 8.23 8.45 8.23 10.00 5.25 0.00 81.95
San Francisco State University 10.00 9.00 8.68 9.08 9.30 8.80 8.55 8.83 8.28 10.00 3.00 0.00 87.50
Tarleton State University 10.00 9.40 8.25 9.18 9.23 9.43 9.00 9.10 8.23 10.00 4.00 0.00 87.80
Columbus State University 10.00 9.15 8.85 9.28 9.20 8.58 9.15 8.88 8.80 10.00 1.25 0.00 90.63
Lindenwood University 10.00 9.50 8.85 9.23 9.63 9.00 9.53 9.50 9.23 10.00 3.00 0.00 91.45
Young Harris College 10.00 9.50 8.83 9.25 9.28 9.18 9.13 9.28 9.18 10.00 2.00 0.00 91.60
Navarro College 10.00 9.90 9.45 9.45 9.68 9.78 9.80 9.68 9.83 10.00 0.00 0.00 97.55
TVCC 10.00 10.00 9.80 9.70 9.85 9.83 9.85 9.80 9.93 10.00 0.25 0.00 98.50
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